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総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 22 natori001 GT3 RS 1'51.605 18 147.187
2 17 720S 720S 1'52.354 12 0.749 0.749 146.206
3 18 とっしｰ R35 GTR 1'54.274 19 2.669 1.920 143.749
4 5 ｾﾞﾛﾏｯｸｽ南関東 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDA 1'54.551 10 2.946 0.277 143.402
5 33 OGU GTR R35 1'55.908 19 4.303 1.357 141.723
6 1 yutaha ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 1'56.232 14 4.627 0.324 141.328
7 11 N.K ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄC7 1'56.819 6 5.214 0.587 140.618
8 26 ﾏｰｽｹ BMW M4 1'56.849 14 5.244 0.030 140.581
9 37 中西 真備 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 1'58.991 17 7.386 2.142 138.051

10 27 SOUKEN BMW E92 M3 1'59.159 21 7.554 0.168 137.856
11 13 R7.5 ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5R 1'59.250 11 7.645 0.091 137.751
12 14 白猫 ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰ 1'59.266 11 7.661 0.016 137.732
13 12 hpp.ZO6 ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄC6ZO6 1'59.318 15 7.713 0.052 137.672
14 25 解良 覚 718 GT4 1'59.889 11 8.284 0.571 137.017
15 34 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞF RCF 2'01.013 15 9.408 1.124 135.744
16 8 kaz WRX VAB 2'01.043 16 9.438 0.030 135.710
17 110 だっちょ BMW M2 2'01.116 21 9.511 0.073 135.629
18 72 黒ﾄﾗ 911ｶﾚﾗS 2'01.589 18 9.984 0.473 135.101
19 10 くり@大阪 WRX STI 2'02.097 15 10.492 0.508 134.539
20 20 石山 和正 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 2'02.212 16 10.607 0.115 134.412
21 15 三堀 徹 WRX STI VAB 2'02.682 14 11.077 0.470 133.897
22 29 岡崎 貴一郎 ﾁｪｲｻｰ JZX100 2'02.918 15 11.313 0.236 133.640
23 16 ZN6改 86 ZN6 2'04.020 16 12.415 1.102 132.453
24 63 ﾌﾄｯﾁ ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'04.044 21 12.439 0.024 132.427
25 35 藤田 智之 S2000 AP2 2'04.047 17 12.442 0.003 132.424
26 3 無事ｶｴﾙ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'04.562 16 12.957 0.515 131.876
27 96 宮本 卓和 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'04.680 16 13.075 0.118 131.752
28 9 tomoppe-VAB WRX STI VAB 2'04.824 14 13.219 0.144 131.600
29 7 杉山 哲司 WRX STI VAB 2'04.839 18 13.234 0.015 131.584
30 28 ketch-sky Audi S3 SB 8V 2'04.881 9 13.276 0.042 131.540
31 36 こばやん 86 ZN6 2'04.892 16 13.287 0.011 131.528
32 67 suto WRX STI VAB 2'04.957 18 13.352 0.065 131.460
33 41 ななすけ WRX STI VAB 2'04.980 13 13.375 0.023 131.435
34 68 ﾀｶ ｱｳﾃﾞｨRS3 2'05.316 18 13.711 0.336 131.083
35 19 子原 進 GT-R R35 2'05.658 8 14.053 0.342 130.726
36 49 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'05.934 17 14.329 0.276 130.440
37 6 椎名 秀登 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVF 2'05.946 14 14.341 0.012 130.427
38 31 ﾋﾛﾎﾟﾝ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 2'06.017 13 14.412 0.071 130.354
39 54 たつ IS-F 2'06.325 15 14.720 0.308 130.036
40 55 中村 昌弘 RCF USC10 2'06.525 14 14.920 0.200 129.830
41 70 広瀬 陽一 MB CLA45 2'06.658 18 15.053 0.133 129.694
42 81 yume ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'06.753 17 15.148 0.095 129.597
43 59 消しｺﾞﾑのｶｽ山 BMW E92 M3 2'06.811 15 15.206 0.058 129.538
44 51 ｱﾒﾌﾗｼ ｳﾞｧﾝﾃｰｼﾞS 2'06.831 6 15.226 0.020 129.517
45 24 立木商会 ｶﾚﾗS 2'06.878 16 15.273 0.047 129.469
46 4 中野 洋志 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'07.517 14 15.912 0.639 128.820
47 43 ﾃｯﾄ｡ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVF 2'07.606 14 16.001 0.089 128.731
48 73 Tiptro@くにひろ号 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 997 2'07.623 12 16.018 0.017 128.713
49 21 田辺 公広 911 GT3 2'07.916 15 16.311 0.293 128.419
50 69 さむちゃん ｺﾞﾙﾌGTI TCR 2'07.972 12 16.367 0.056 128.362
51 46 ｽﾐﾀﾞ21 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾏｶﾝ 2'08.083 13 16.478 0.111 128.251
52 61 もっち ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'08.183 12 16.578 0.100 128.151
53 85 sato WRX STI VAB 2'08.217 15 16.612 0.034 128.117
54 126 masa A45S 2'08.329 13 16.724 0.112 128.005
55 102 さい ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK8 2'08.670 18 17.065 0.341 127.666
56 58 まｰZ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'08.751 16 17.146 0.081 127.586
57 111 ｼﾞｬﾝ･C BMW E36 M3 2'08.890 17 17.285 0.139 127.448
58 64 tar坊 S2000 AP1 2'09.324 17 17.719 0.434 127.021
59 38 ジャッキー Audi RS5 2'09.329 9 17.724 0.005 127.016
60 65 石川 光祐 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'09.463 16 17.858 0.134 126.884
61 62 natori002 ｺﾞﾙﾌⅤ 2'09.580 17 17.975 0.117 126.770
62 103 山本 将也 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK8 2'09.760 16 18.155 0.180 126.594
63 56 Eishing MR-X 2'10.035 12 18.430 0.275 126.326
64 105 ﾌﾞﾝ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 2'10.352 15 18.747 0.317 126.019
65 71 taka4888 BMW E36 M3B 2'10.371 16 18.766 0.019 126.000
66 52 ｺﾞﾙﾌｱｽﾘｰﾄ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ718GT4 2'10.529 16 18.924 0.158 125.848
67 86 えいめい ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'10.636 14 19.031 0.107 125.745
68 48 きよたか21 ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VMG 2'10.832 18 19.227 0.196 125.556
69 148 杉田 晴基 86 ZN6 2'11.026 18 19.421 0.194 125.371
70 87 くく BRZ ZC6 2'11.169 18 19.564 0.143 125.234
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71 53 smallblockV8 Eclass W211 2'11.187 6 19.582 0.018 125.217
72 50 ｼｬﾁｮｰ ｱｽﾄﾝ DB11 2'11.343 6 19.738 0.156 125.068
73 75 TLIF ﾙｰﾃｼｱ3RS 2'11.415 15 19.810 0.072 124.999
74 101 teruo3 86 ZN6 2'11.693 18 20.088 0.278 124.736
75 94 ｴｲきち ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｬｰSRT8 2'11.730 16 20.125 0.037 124.701
76 107 春輔 WRX STI VAB 2'11.733 14 20.128 0.003 124.698
77 74 R1967 ｸﾘｵ3RS 2'11.764 17 20.159 0.031 124.668
78 84 ｶｽﾞ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ CPV35 2'12.210 15 20.605 0.446 124.248
79 104 ﾏｻﾄ ﾚｶﾞｼｨ BL5 2'12.234 16 20.629 0.024 124.225
80 99 まっつｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'12.873 15 21.268 0.639 123.628
81 89 ｸｻﾉ ｸﾞﾗﾝﾄｩｰﾘｽﾞﾓ 2'12.885 3 21.280 0.012 123.617
82 2 木南 成裕 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'12.981 5 21.376 0.096 123.527
83 114 どら猫 ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS ﾄﾛﾌｨｰ2 2'13.017 15 21.412 0.036 123.494
84 100 ｳﾗﾗ少尉 ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE86 2'13.072 14 21.467 0.055 123.443
85 88 ｷｾｯｶｲ AMG A45 2'13.144 6 21.539 0.072 123.376
86 109 Gary Goodwin Porsche 964 2'13.173 18 21.568 0.029 123.349
87 57 杉浦 啓介 Golf R 2'13.220 15 21.615 0.047 123.306
88 47 ﾋﾗﾉ21 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 2'13.288 14 21.683 0.068 123.243
89 45 原 敏将 ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ3RS 2'13.413 16 21.808 0.125 123.127
90 149 石川 祥 86 ZN6 2'13.623 17 22.018 0.210 122.934
91 115 まるけい 987ｹｲﾏﾝ 2.7 2'13.839 15 22.234 0.216 122.736
92 44 ﾖｯﾁﾝ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVF 2'14.137 8 22.532 0.298 122.463
93 66 ﾔﾏｷz33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'14.167 17 22.562 0.030 122.435
94 113 うっちｰ☆奥様の車 ﾙｰﾃｼｱ RM5M 2'14.586 12 22.981 0.419 122.054
95 128 KOUYA 86 ZN6 2'14.700 16 23.095 0.114 121.951
96 112 しるばｰのぶた ｴﾘｰｾﾞ R 2'14.795 16 23.190 0.095 121.865
97 93 戸塚 和幸 86 ZN6 2'14.969 15 23.364 0.174 121.708
98 32 はら ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 2'16.477 16 24.872 1.508 120.363
99 95 natori003 ｺﾞﾙﾌⅤ 2'16.483 16 24.878 0.006 120.358

100 137 tttroadstar ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6CE 2'16.721 15 25.116 0.238 120.148
101 60 25年規制はよ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'16.805 12 25.200 0.084 120.075
102 138 それいけzero1 Zero1 2'16.871 15 25.266 0.066 120.017
103 153 ﾋﾞｯﾄ BMW M2 2'16.885 16 25.280 0.014 120.004
104 136 高塚 哲也 86 ZN6 2'17.189 15 25.584 0.304 119.738
105 82 ﾊﾗｯﾊﾟ ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'17.267 16 25.662 0.078 119.670
106 92 田中 秀和 86 ZN6 2'17.487 14 25.882 0.220 119.479
107 108 Toshi ｹｲﾏﾝ GT4 2'17.552 15 25.947 0.065 119.422
108 97 走るﾍﾟﾝｷﾞﾝ NSX 2'17.660 15 26.055 0.108 119.329
109 146 のりﾋﾟ～ ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ 2'17.919 16 26.314 0.259 119.105
110 125 はるひべ ｸﾗｳﾝARS220 2'18.109 16 26.504 0.190 118.941
111 129 ﾀｹ61 MR-S ZZW30 2'18.249 16 26.644 0.140 118.820
112 122 斜型六発式 ﾏｰｸX GRX133 2'18.944 15 27.339 0.695 118.226
113 152 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'19.561 15 27.956 0.617 117.703
114 83 haru ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'19.675 14 28.070 0.114 117.607
115 154 會澤 義之 GLA45 AMG 2'19.685 16 28.080 0.010 117.599
116 121 原田 彰義 ﾏｰｸX GRX133 2'19.698 14 28.093 0.013 117.588
117 132 KUBOTA WRX S4 2'20.398 15 28.793 0.700 117.002
118 134 take-mon2+ MR2 AW11 2'20.431 15 28.826 0.033 116.974
119 142 長嶋 優 ﾌｨｯﾄRS GK5 2'20.680 15 29.075 0.249 116.767
120 147 齋藤 伸雄 MR-S ZZW30 2'21.319 17 29.714 0.639 116.239
121 160 2'22.143 3 30.538 0.824 115.565
122 133 百八十式 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'22.643 14 31.038 0.500 115.160
123 150 のみ彦 ｱｸｾﾗ BM2AS 2'23.121 14 31.516 0.478 114.776
124 140 ｱﾄﾞ上等兵 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'23.854 16 32.249 0.733 114.191
125 124 中武 浩樹 ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'24.105 14 32.500 0.251 113.992
126 141 tamotamota ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'24.439 17 32.834 0.334 113.728
127 131 yuji_M3 GTD40 2'24.792 6 33.187 0.353 113.451
128 98 Rene ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'25.391 14 33.786 0.599 112.984
129 144 しろくま S660 JW5 2'25.862 15 34.257 0.471 112.619
130 151 柴犬ﾘﾝ ｱｸｾﾗBM 2'27.254 14 35.649 1.392 111.554
131 143 znbwt CR-Z ZF1 2'27.446 16 35.841 0.192 111.409
132 130 ｺｲﾄﾞ21 S15 ｳﾞｧﾘｴｯﾀ 2'27.762 14 36.157 0.316 111.171
133 145 池田 益弘 ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880 2'34.270 15 42.665 6.508 106.481
134 123 埼北 GRX130 ﾏｰｸX GRX130 2'36.090 13 44.485 1.820 105.239
135 127 大楽 幹夫 ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'36.394 14 44.789 0.304 105.035
136 139 chicken ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ KBM5M 2'37.245 14 45.640 0.851 104.466
137 135 齊藤 雄一 ﾁｪｲｻｰ JZX100 2'37.893 13 46.288 0.648 104.038
138 155 武井 和雄 86 ZN6 2'47.348 14 55.743 9.455 98.160
139 90 ｼﾝｼﾞﾝ ﾙｰﾃｼｱ 2'51.021 7 59.416 3.673 96.051
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